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Burnaby North—

Seymour
Terry.Beech@parl.gc.ca

Ken
Hardie
Fleetwood—Port Kells
Ken.Hardie@parl.gc.ca

Fry
Vancouver Centre
Hedy.Fry@parl.gc.ca

Hon. Harjit
Sajjan
Vancouver South
Harjit.Sajjan@parl.gc.ca

Hon. Joyce
Murray

Vancouver Quadra
Joyce.Murray@parl.gc.ca
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| From Prime Minister Justin Trudeau & Liberal Members of Parliament |
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Rt. Hon. Justin
Trudeau
Papineau
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Sukh
Dhaliwal
Surrey—Newton
Sukh.Dhaliwal@parl.gc.ca

Ron
McKinnon
Coquitlam—
Port Coquitlam
Ron.McKinnon@parl.gc.ca

Patrick
Weiler
West Vancouver—
Sunshine Coast—
Sea to Sky Country
Patrick.Weiler@parl.gc.ca

Randeep
Sarai

Surrey Centre
Randeep.Sarai@parl.gc.ca
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